Vatley

4.00pm
4.30pm
5.15pm
5.45pm
6.15pm
7.15pm
7.45pm

3.15pm
4.00PM
4.30PM
5.00PM
5.30PM
6.00PM
6.30PM

Dance Academy,

MONDAYS

Studio 1

Int Character
SS Ballet
Snr Cont

HH L8 Snr
INT Ballet
JC/CE

FRIDAY's

Studio 1

OC/AC
Mini HH L3

Mini/Jnr Cont
Tap T2 Mini/Jnr

T3 Ballet
BM Ballet
BH

4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm

TUESDAY'S

Studio 1

Pre Acro
Jnr HH A
Snr Acro
Int Acro
HH L6 INT
SS Ballet

7.15pm ...

4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm

Timetable DUNGOG Studio

Studio 2

BM Ballet
Jnr Acro
JNR HH B
Jazz T3 Jdnr
Snr Jazz
SNR Tap
INT Ballet

8.00pm ...

Term 3 2024

4.00PM
4.30PM
5.00PM
5.30PM
6.00PM
7.00PM
7.30pm

THURSDAY'S

Studio 1

Pre Ballet
Jazz Magic
T2 Ballet
Mini Acro
INT Ballet
Pointe

Snr Comp

8.00pm ...

Pre
mini
Inr

Int
Snr

4.00PM
4.30PM
5.00PM
5.30PM
6.00PM
6.30PM

3-5 years
6-7 years

8-10 years
11-14 years
15 years +

Studio 2

T1 Ballet
Jazz T1 Mini
Int Cont

B

Jazz SS Int
SS Ballet

7.15pm ...



7.30pm



