

## <u>Timetable DUNGOG Studio</u> <u>Term 3 2024</u>

Pre 3-5 years
mini 6-7 years

Jnr 8-10 years
Int 11-14 years
Snr 15 years +

	MONDAYS	TUESDAY	TUESDAY'S		THURSDAY'S	
	Studio 1	Studio 1	Studio 2		Studio 1	Studio 2
4.00pm	Int Character	4.00pm Pre Acro	4.00pm BM Ballet			
4.30pm	SS Ballet	4.30pm <b>Jnr HH A</b>	4.30pm Jnr Acro	4.00PM	Pre Ballet	4.00PM T1 Ballet
5.15pm	Snr Cont	5.00pm Snr Acro	5.00pm <b>JNR HH B</b>	4.30PM	Jazz Magic	4.30PM Jazz T1 Mini
5.45pm	HH L8 Snr	5.30pm Int Acro	5.30pm Jazz T3 Jnr	5.00PM	T2 Ballet	5.00PM Int Cont
6.15pm	INT Ballet	6.00pm <b>HH L6 INT</b>	6.00pm Snr Jazz	5.30PM	Mini Acro	5.30PM <b>IB</b>
7.15pm	JC/CE	6.30pm SS Ballet	6.30pm SNR Tap	6.00PM	INT Ballet	6.00PM Jazz SS Int
7.45pm		7.15pm	7.00pm INT Ballet	7.00PM	Pointe	6.30PM SS Ballet
·		·	8.00pm	7.30pm	Snr Comp	7.15pm
			•	8.00pm		•

## FRIDAY's

## Studio 1

3.15pm	OC/AC
4.00PM	Mini HH L3
4.30PM	Mini/Jnr Cont
5.00PM	Tap T2 Mini/Jnr
5.30PM	T3 Ballet
6.00PM	BM Ballet
6.30PM	ВН

7.30pm ...